DEED of Taust Home Improvement Dealer Origination (Washington)

Loan No. #30 -10999 L	(wasnington)	
This Deed of Trust, made this	21 day of June	
and Irwin G. Landerholm, whose Trustee, and the Dealer whose address is	e address is 915 Broadway, Vanc	ouver, Washington 98660, as
power of sale, the property 1	witnesseth ts, bargains, sells and conveys n	to trustee in trust, with y, Washington, described as:
Part of registration	on a process the out, i.e of the set if the out the set is a section of the secti	of bond take 1/4 to the true is east line to feets thence listance of be feet; takense
which real property is not use with all and singular the tens thereunto belonging or in any	ed principally for agricultural aments, hereditaments and appur wise now or hereafter appertain res now or hereafter attached to	cenance and all other rights
	ING PERFORMANCE of that deriain 19 , with a to beneficiary or order and ma- rest hereof, it not sooner paid 19	total Deferred Payment Price
To profest the security of	of this Daes of Trust, granter ,	grees
an object do other coding and e enforcing this obligation and corther agrees to see	d expenses of this trust inclusionses of the trustee incurred trustee's and attorney's fees and es, including reasons been of trust is foreclosed as	A commetten with or in ctually incurred. Granton
thereto," of the reci	with common, all or any par- my be described as the "person of tals therein of any matters of loss thereof. Trustoe's fees for my apply shall be not less than \$1	r persons legally entitled facts shall be conclusive
personnes of any agr secured hereby immedia either foreclose this	er in pay ant of my indebtednes teement herounder, the beneficia stely due and payable. In such Deed of Trust by advertisement agton law or as a mortgage in a	ary may declare all sums an event the trustee may
threats of pending sale	rust when this deed, duly executivided by law. Trustee is not of under any other deed of trust ificiar or trustee shall be a p by trustee.	bligated to notify any party
 This beed of Trust may to granter. 	t be assigned by beneficiary wit	hout the consent of or notice
IN WITHERS WHERLOF, said first above written.	granter has hereunte set his ha	nd on the day and year
Attenting Witness	>	uyers
and the second s	11/1 major J. Kory	4000
Guarty of Leaderstand Sa	. Buyor X D. B.	La Wilson

+ Portland, Oregon 97204

MENTO	作"大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大
On this day of	ly sworn, deposed and said that he resides in
the attesting witness, who being by me du	ly sworn, deposed and padd of personally appear
County, State of	ly sworn, deposed and said that he resides in (1994): that he was present and saw the party (1995) thereto, sign and deliver the same, tee act and dead of the same,
signer(s) of the foregoing instrument as	party (les) therete, sim and the
and they acknowledge the same to be the fi deponent, thereupon signed his name as su	ree act and deed of each and ther he the
said signer(c)	ree act and deed of each and that he, the becribing witness thereto at the request of
aura arguer (a):	ac ric vednest of
	the same of the sa
(SEAL)	ctary Public for
	commission expires:
and the second of the property of the second	processing the process of the profit of the process of the proces
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF THE	RUST BY RENEETCIADY
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned be	eneficiary does grant, bargain, sell, assign,
transfer and set over to FAR WEST FEDERAL S	enericiary does grant, bargain, sell, assign, SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, the Deed of Trust
set forth on the reverse hereof together wi	SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, the Deed of Trust th the Home Improvement Retail Installment
Contract therein described and all moneys a	th the Home Improvement Retail Installment and obligations therein described or referred t
with the interest, and all rights and benef	ind obligations therein described or referred the state of the second of the accrue under said
instruments.	or we decide under said
The accionar companies at a companies	
and Home Improvement would Trace to	ul owner and holder of the said Deed of Trust
and Home Improvement Retail Installment Con transfer and Jusign the same as aforesaid	tract, and that it has good right to sell.
said Hor. Improvement Retail Installment Co	and that it has good right to sell, and that there is now due and owing upon the
Dollars, plus interest.	ntract the sum of
, Para Anterese.	
The second secon	Dealer
	By
	(Authorized Signature)
STATE OF	
County of ss.	STATE OF
The state of the s	County of S.s.
<u> </u>	,19,
	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the
	who being duly sworn, did say
- professional de la companya de la	
	of
and acknowledged	a corporation, and
the foregoing instrument to be 1.	that said instrument was elong on bakets as
Totaloris Tracenheur to be	salu corporation by authority of the Russi
voluntary act and deed.	Or Ulrectors: and they acknowledged gate
	Instrument to bu the free art and dood as
Before me:	said corporation.
and the first of the second second	Before me:
Notary Public for	Notary Public for
SEAL) My commission expires:	(SEAL) My commission expires:
No.	- A gammanamout catheres:
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	agente a state a service a company of the service and the serv
1 arear way	COUNTY OF BOLL OF A
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	I HERE WE STOLEN TO GET THE WAS MADE
1078	3. 4 kerfeduks
and the state of t	Part 1
The state of the s	- fredelitzed that releasing a
Language D	or sail har Elice to de and O.
MAILED	AT LEDE 16 Beegil 19 23
Company to the compan	
(1/1/02)	We called in that I I I was
After Recording Return To	00 - 120 Ta - 20 10 10 70 70
FAR WEST FEDERAL SAVINGS	medical de character de la county, wash
* 421 S.W. Sixth Ave.	La Caranta and a